
INSTRUCTIONS

1.     Form should be filled in Block Capital Letter in English Language with Blue Ink only by the Applicant.

2.     Incomplete application will be rejected without any further communication. 

3.     Filling up of Application form does not guarantee an admission.

COURSE

APPLIED FOR

NATIONALITY INDIAN OTHERS

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN DEBARRED BY ANY UNIVERSITY / BOARD ?

(specify the name of the country)

NO

(for Office use only)

Registration No.

Student File No.

SPECIALIZATION

SESSION / BATCH:

JAN / JULY 20

YEAR

1/2/3/4

APPEARING IN

EXAMINATION:
JUNE DECEMBER

LATERAL

ENTRY

SKILL BASED

CREDIT

TRANSFER

(As entered in Secondary / Senior Secondary Certificate)

NAME OF

APPLICANT

FATHER'S

NAME

MOTHER'S

NAME

GENDER Male Female DATE OF BIRTH     DD/MM/ YY

Paste box - sized photograph of 

applicant, duly attested by

Head of the Institution.

Do not use pin or staplar.

Enclose

four Identical photographs

along with 

the Application Form

Signature of Applicant

Any change in address should be immediately communicated to the university

CITY STATE STD CODE

PH. No. MOB. No.

E-MAIL

PERMANENT

ADDRESS

PIN CODE

CITY STATE STD CODE

PH. No. MOB. No.

E-MAIL

MAILING

ADDRESS

PIN CODE

SOCIAL STATUS GENERAL SC ST OBC PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED

GOVT. EMPLOYEE EMPLOYED UNEMPLOYED OTHERS

If Yes attach details

Signature of the Applicant

ADMISSION FORM

Application No.

CIIP Code

CREDIT

TRANSFER

YES

EMPLOYMENT

MINORITY COMMUNITY
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Details of Previous Work Experience (Enclose duly attested / notarized, self attested photocopies)

Name and Address of the Organisation Total Experience 
in Years

DECLARATION BY THE APPLICANT

 

 

I hereby declare that aforementioned  information  and enclose documents are true and complete to the best of my knowledge 
and belief.  I have read and understood the rules, regulations and eligibility conditions of the University. I shall submit any other 
document(s) that may be required by the University in future. I understand that the programmes offered under CIB Education 
System are Part-Time Regular. I agree to attend my theory, practical and Internship training classes at a venue designated by the 
University / CIIP. I also agree that university is empowered to cancel my candidature / admission and to revoke previously  
issued degree / diploma / certificate or to take appropriate legal actions against me at any stage, if any information furnished by 
me is found to be incorrect , misleading or counterfeited. Disputes, if any, are subjected  to Meerut jurisdiction only.

 

 

  

Date: _____/____/_________ (DD/MM/YY)

      

DECLARATION BY ADMINISTRATIVE/ACADEMIC HEAD

 

I certify that aforementioned information and enclosed documents submitted by the applicant are the true copies of the originals and 
same has been verified by me. In case any discrepancy is found  at any stage  then I will be wholly responsible and will accept the decision 
taken by the Shobhit University, Meerut in this regard without any claim of fees refund or issue of certification.

 

 
Date: _____/____/__________(DD/MM/YY)

  

Signature of the Administrative /Academic Head

 

Details Of Previous Examination Passed From University / Board (Enclose  duly attested / notarized, self attested photocopies)

S.No. Name of Exam Roll No.
Year /

Semester
Name of University / Institutions

Pass
/Fail

S.No.

Signature of the Applicant
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APPLICATION FORM

Credit Transfer/ Skill Based Credit Transfer/ Lateral Entry

CREDIT TRANSFER:

Name of Applicant : .........................................................................................................................................................

has already completed ...................... Year(s) of (Course Titled) ...................................................................................

programme from ............................................................................ and applied for exemption of  .................... Year(s)

of this Programme.

SKILL BASED CREDIT TRANSFER:

Name of Applicant : ........................................................................................................................................................

has already completed ...................... Year(s)of Work Experience from ........................................................................

.................................................................../ or Professional Certification (titled) ...........................................................

of...........Year(s) from ...................................................................... and applied for exemption of .................... Year(s)

subjected to clearance of Mismatched Credits as mentioned in Section I.

DECLARATION BY THE APPLICANT 

I hereby declare that aforementioned information and enclosed documents above are true and complete
to the best of my knowledge and belief. I have read and understood the rules, regulation and 
eligibility conditions of the university. I shall submit any other document(s) that may be required by 
the university in future. I also agree that university is empowered to cancel my candidature / 
admission to forego the fee deposited and also the claim for admission, if any information furnished 
by me is found to be incorrect, misleading or counterfeited. I further declare that the attested 
photocopies of the certificates submitted by me at the time of admission are the true copies of the 
originals. 

LATERAL ENTRY :

Name of Applicant : .........................................................................................................................................................

has already completed ...................... Year(s) of (Course Titled) ...................................................................................

programme from ............................................................................ and applied for exemption of  .................... Year(s)

of this Programme.
  

  

 

               

DECLARATION BY ADMINISTRATIVE / ACADEMIC HEAD OF CIIP   

I certify that aforementioned information and enclosed documents submitted by the applicant are true 
copies of the originals and same has been verified by me. In case any discrepancy is found at any 
stage  then I will be wholly responsible and will accept the decision taken by the University. The 
request for Credit Transfer / Skill Based Credit Transfer / Lateral Entry may be considered. 

 

   

Place & Date : Signature of the Applicant

Place & Date : Signature of Administrative / Academic Head of CIIP
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Section I : Applicants does not require to fill the following, in case minimum 75% of Subject Passed/ Credits 
Earned in previous university/ institution/ board are matching with Shobhit University, Meerut. 

TO BE FILLED BY THE APPLICANT

Details of previously Passed Subject/ 
Earned Credits

Year Subjects/ Credits of Shobhit 
University, Meerut at the same level

TO BE FILLED BY THE VERIFYING AUTHORITY
Equivalence granted/

Not granted

(For Office use only)

Subjects required to be cleared by the applicant in addition to the normal course in which admitted : 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

S No. Name of the additional subject(s)/ credit(s) to be cleared

TOTAL No. of additional Subjects =

Additional Fees : Credit Transfer ................../ Skill Based Credit Transfer ................... /  Lateral Entry .....................

Any Other Fees and Details : ...................................................................  Total Fee Payable : ..................................

Signature of the Administrative/Academic Head of CIIP Signature of University Official

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
---N/A---

Ashish Pandey
Typewritten Text
250

Ashish Pandey
Stamp

admin
Typewritten Text
250

admin
Typewritten Text



Application No.

CIIP Code

INSTRUCTIONS

1.     Form should be filled in Block Capital Letter in English Language with Blue Ink only by the Applicant.
2.     Incomplete application will be rejected without any further communication. 

EXAMINATION FORM

(As entered in Secondary / Senior Secondary Certificate)

NAME OF

APPLICANT

FATHER'S

NAME

MOTHER'S

NAME

GENDER Male Female DATE OF BIRTH     DD/MM/ YY

Signature of the Applicant

COURSE APPLIED FOR

Examination Appearance Session : ___________________  For the Year ______________ Examination Centre __________

REGISTRATION No.

Subjects in which Applicant is appearing (Mention Name of Subjects)

Paste box - sized 

photograph of 

applicant, duly attested by

Head of the Institution.

Do not use pin or Staple

Enclose Two 

Identical photographs

along with 

the Application Form

Signature of Applicant

Subjects for Current Year Examination 

 

For Back / Mismatch Subjects (if Any)

 

Sr. 
No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Sr. 
No.

SPECIALIZATION
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Declaration by the Applicant

I declare that I have completed theory, practical training classes and Internship as prescribed by Shobhit University, 

Meerut, Uttar Pradesh. Also I have submitted attested copies of theory, practical training classes and Internship 

completion certificate to my CIIP office alongwith examination form. The aforementioned details and enclosed documents 

submitted by me to my CIIP are best to my knowledge and I will be fully responsible if any of the details about Internship 

Certificate and Theory-Practical Training completion certificate are found to be counterfeit . I also agree that university is 

empowered to cancel my candidature / admission  and to revoke previously  issued degree / diploma / certificate or to take 

appropriate legal action against me at any stage, if any information furnished by me is found to be incorrect , misleading or 

counterfeited .Disputes, if any, are subjected  to Meerut jurisdiction only.

 

 

Signature of Applicant

Declaration by the CIIP Administrative / Academic Head

.

  

 

 

Yours Faithfully

Signature of Administrative / Head with SealAcademic 

  

 

This is to certify that aforementioned Applicant 

prescribed by Shobhit University, Meerut, Uttar Pradesh (Name and  Address of organization) at 

                                                                                                                                                                       and internship at 

(Name and  Address of organization)

 

I acknowledge that I have received an attested copy of both Internship Certificate and Theory-Practical-Training 

completion certificate from the applicant . I have maintained all the details and documents as submitted by the 

applicant in my office records and will provide the same as and when required by the Shobhit University, Meerut,

 Uttar Pradesh. Further I take full responsibility both morally & legally if the aforementioned details are found 

to be incorrect.

has successfully completed Theory, Practical Training Classes as 
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 Applicant Name:........................................ Supervisor Name:........................................

Verbal Communication

Written Communication

Knowledge

Followed Directions

Decision-Making Skills

Achieved Objectives

Productivity

Initiated Follow-Through

Able To Confront Problems

Initiative

Creativity

Accuracy of Work

 

Personal Appearance

Attitude

Punctuality

Dependability

Confidentiality

Adaptability

 

Client Relations

Staff Relations

Interpersonal Skills

Cooperation

Friendliness

Enthusiasm

Persistence

Assertiveness

Emotional Stability

Motivation

 

 

 

 

Particulars
 

Poor
 

Below Average
 

Average Above Average
 

Excellent
 

Rating

 
Experience Provider Evaluation of Applicant

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

PROFESSIONALISM

COMPETENCE IN THE JOB
 

INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS

PERSONAL ATTRIBUTES
 

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

OVERALL RATING /200
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Yours Faithfully

Signature of Academic / Administrative Head with Seal

Company Name :........................................................................................................................................................

Address :.....................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

Phone :..............................................................................................

Would you like another intern?                      Yes                         No

If Yes than kindly provide the numbers ...........................................................

Date: ........................ Supervisor’s Signature  .......................................

CIIP Code : ..................................

Registration Number : ..................................

Name of Applicant : ...................................................................................................................

Programme Name : ...................................................................................................................

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

     
 
 

    
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Comment on the overall performance of the Applicant in reference to the Initial Job Performance objectives 
which were established at the beginning of the Internship.

Intern's Strengths :.......................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

Intern's Weaknesses and Suggestions for Improvement :...........................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

Noteworthy Observations of Intern's Performance :....................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................
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